Isango Gates Wines per Glass

Leopard's Leap Sauvignon Blanc R35
Leopard's Leap Lookout Semi Sweet R35
Leopard's Leap Merlot R40

Cap Classique

Pongragz Brut R350
A reliable Cap Classique with vibrant, refreshing green
apple notes and a touch of lemongrass on the finish.

Pongracgz Brut Rosé R350
A delicate and charming rosé offering notes of
strawberry and raspberry on a dry palate.

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Rose R1300
Elegant hints of green apple mingle with subtle toasty,
yeasty aromas, balanced by a fine delicate mousse.

Veuve Clicquot R1300
Clicquot's signature brut non vintage is loved the

world over for its crisp, full flavours, consistent quality

and celebratory yellow label.

Sparkling

Leopard's Leap Chardonnay Pinot Noir R200
This vivacious Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir

bursts with bubbly flavours of strawberry, raspberry

and citrus.

JC Le Roux Le Domaine R160
This party friendly bubbly offers lighter alcohols and a
lively fruitiness on the palate.

JC Le Roux La Chanson R160
A semi sweet sparkler to lift the spirits. Made from
predominantly Pinotage grapes.

JC Le Roux LA Fleurette R160
A lively, salmon pink sparkling wine that entices all the
senses. This semi sweet bubbly is pure femininity in a
bottle and is sure to lift your spirit.

JC Le Roux Non Alcoholic R160
A non alcoholic alternative of JC Le Roux Le Domaine
to enjoy anywhere, anytime.



Sauvignon Blanc

Leopard's Leap R120
Bursts of pineapple with grapefruit and lime.

La Motte R195
Made from grapes sourced from the best Sauvignon

Blanc areas, the La Motte Sauvignon Blanc offers

fresh and fruity flavours.

Paul Cluver R220
Green pepper and green fig aromas on the nose with

good mid palate richness. Lovely clean, long, mineral
finish.

De Grendel R230
Situated in Durbanville, the home of Sir David Graaff,

this wine is full of flavour of passion, fruit, peaches

and figs.

Tokara Reserve Elgin R305
Penetrating freshness and mouth-watering juiciness
with intense flavours and a crisp mineral finish.

Diemersdal R180
A family-owned Estate renowned for its Sauvignon
Blanc! Ripe figs and gooseberry flavours await you!

Chardonnay

Tokara R260
Tropical fruit flavours with citrus and a hint of toasted
oak.

Paul Cluver Elgin R400
This noble variety is bursting with aromas of citrus,
marmalade and a lovely toastiness. The flavours are
complex and show a well integrated combination of

ripe fruit and nuances of oak.

Meerlust R550
Quince, citrus and floral notes with ripe tropical fruit
and creaminess.



Chenin Blanc

Spier R130
A vibrant wood matured medley of melon, ripe guava
and honey.

Ken Forrester Petit R150
A good mouthful of crunchy green apples, grapefruit
and pears.

White Blends

Pierre Jourdan Tranquille R150
A refreshing, low alcohol elegant summer wine.

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir R280
The Chardonnay contributes elegance, Pinot Noir, an
intensity of ripe zesty fruit.

Semi-Sweet

Leopard's Leap Lookout R120
Delicious flavours of ripe guava, almond and decadent
caramel.

Gewdrztraminer

Simonsig R280
Delicious notes of litchi, rose petals and lime.

Rose

Cederberg Sustainable R165
Enjoy the summer fruit flavours of berries and
watermelon.

Nederburg R120
It's bouquet says strawberry at first whiff! Lively with
a clean sweet palate.



Cabernet Sauvignon

Ernie Els Big Easy R200
It is medium in body but full in character, charm and
structure with a richly fruited palate.

Protea (by Anthonij Rupert) R180
Cassis and blueberry fruit with leather, spice and
cherry tobacco aromas.

Cederberg R350
Enhance your meal with flavours of dark berries, mint
and smokiness.

La Motte R395
A vibrant example of this classic cultivar with

blackcurrant flavours beautifully integrated with mint

and dark chocolate.

Merlot

Diemersdal R250
Be seduced with flavours of mint, spices, blackberries
and dried fruit.

Leopard's Leap R140
Dark fruit aromas of cherry and blackberry with
undertones of chocolate.

Meerlust R695
Delicious flavours of mulberry, plum, dark chocolate
and spice.

Protea (by Anthonij Rupert) R200
Seductive mulberry, fruitcake and cocoa aromas and
flavours with a deep chocolate earthiness.

Pinotage

Beyerskloof R220
The world's KING OF PINOTAGE — "Viva!" Beyers and
Pinotage! Enjoy at any occasion!

Beyerskloof Reserve R320
Spicy wood notes with rich plum and berry fruit with
tones of crushed banana and fynbos.



Pinot Noir

Paul Cluver Village R250
The essence of a great Pinot Noir is the purity of

fruit and structure of the wine. In this case the
combination of pepper, red berry and wild mushroom

on the nose continues on the palate.

Meerlust R580
Red cherry and musk flavours with a hint of spiciness.

Shiraz

Guardian Peak R195
This wine is crafted to enhance your lifestyle
anywhere, anytime - enjoy NOW!

Zandvliet R230
A reliable, medium bodied Shiraz with fresh ripe

plums, violets and minerals reflecting our unique
limestone rich terroir.

Cederberg R455
A multitude of flavours of mulberries, coffee chocolate
and spices.

Diemersdal R250
Welcoming flavours of red berries and dark chocolate

De Grendel R355
This full structured, elegant wine is well supported by

oak undertones and leaves one with a graceful finish

on the palate.

Red Blends

Rupert & Rothschild Classique R350
A classic Bordeaux styled blend, well rounded with a
soft tannin structure supported by earthy undertones.

Ernie Els Big Easy Red R395
This Shiraz driven blend reflects Ernie’s fiery

competitive streak and his easy going charm.

A robust wine yet very easy to drink!

Meerlust Rubicon R550
Classic flavours of violets, ripe plums, Cedar wood,
cassis, cherry and spiciness.



Cocktails

Blue Lagoon R55
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade

Amarula Elephant R45
Amarula Cream Liqueur, Vodka, Mixed on Ice

Deansgate R55
Drambuie, Lime, White Rum

Mocktail R45
Juice, Lime/Passion Fruit, Soda Water

Gin Saint Isango R50
Gin, Orange Juice, Lime And Tonic Water

Mojito R45
White Rum, Soda Water, Mint, Sugar, Lime Cordial

Margarita R45
Gold Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Isango Sunrise R45
Tequila Gold, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Strawberry Daiquiri R45
Strawberry Mix, Barcadi Rum, Lime Juice

The Jane Smith R60
An elegant sparkling wine cocktail with an Angostura
soaked sugar cube, garnished with a lemon twist.

The Betty Cooper R60
A wintery take on vodka-cranberry cooler. Shaken on

ice with a dash of all-spice, a shot of cointreau, and
garnished with a clove-studded lemon wheel.

The Marilyn Monroe R60
A traditional whiskey sour with a twist. Bourbon with

a dash of lemon juice floated with a deep bodied,

rich and aromatic red wine.

The Geraldine Doyle R60
Rum with rich molasses flavours, a pinch of all-spice

and a dash of Angostura bitters served on the rocks.

The Doyle will warm your heart.



Aperitifs & Digestifs
Shots, Pre-dinner drinks and Mix

Martini Bianco

Martini Dry

Monis Full Cream/Medium Cream/Dry
Butlers Triple Sec
Butlers Assorted
Malibu

Natchmuzik
Strawberry Lipps
Amarula/ Amarula Gold
Pimms

Gordon's Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Hendrick's Gin
Mainstay Cane
Frangelico

Poncho's Blanco
Poncho's Coffee
Campari

Cointreau

Drambuie

Spirits
Rum, Tequila, Cognac and Vodka

EL Jimador Silver

EL Jimador Gold

Jose Gold Tequila
Jose Silver Tequila
Olmeca Tequila Silver
Bacardi Carte Blanco
Bacardi Carte Oro
Jagermeister

Bacardi Carte Blanco
Bacardi Carte Oro
Captain Morgan Spice Gold
Captain Morgan Black
Southern Comfort
Richelieu Brandy
Richelieu Brandy 10 yr
Klipdrift Premium
KWV Brandy 3yr

KWV Brandy 5yr

KWV 10yr

Hennessy Cognac
Smirnoff Red Vodka
Absolut Vodka/ Assorted
Skyy Vodka

Ciroc Grape Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

R10
R12
R10
R15
R15
R16
R15
R18
R16
R18
R20
R25
R45
R18
R22
R20
R22
R25
R35
R35

R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R18
R18
R25
R18
R18
R20
R20
R18
R18
R30
R25
R18
R22
R25
R42
R20
R25
R25
R40
R45



Spirits
Whiskey

J&B

Bells Whiskey

Jack Daniels
Gentleman Jack
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Monkey Shoulder
Bains

Jameson

Jameson Reserve
Jameson 18

Glen Grant 12
Chivas 12

Chivas 18
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 15
Glenmorangie 10
Glenmorangie 12
Aberlour 10
Aberlour 12
Talisker 10
Tullamoredew
Scottish Leader

Beers & Ciders

Windhoek Lager

Windhoek Light

Windhoek Draught

Amstel Lager

Amstel Lite

Black Label

Castle Lite

Castle Lager

Hansa Pilsener

Heineken

Brutal Fruit/Assorted
Hunters Dry/Gold
Savannah Light/Dry/Locco
Strongbow Red Berries/Apple

R22
R25
R25
R30
R25
R35
R250
R30
R30
R32
R55
R25
R35
R35
R95
R55
R85
R50
R85
R55
R100
R60
R 68
R60
R35
R20

R 30
R 30
R35
R 30
R 30
R 30
R 30
R 30
R 30
R 32
R 28
R 30
R 32
R 32



Cold Beverages

Coke 200ml

Ginger Ale 200ml

Dry Lemon 200ml
Lemonade 200ml
Soda Water 200ml
Tonic Water 200ml
Sparkling Water 500ml
Still Water 500ml
Coke 340ml

Coke Zero 340ml
Coke Light

Creme Soda

Fanta
Appletizer/Grapetizer
Sprite

Sprite Zero

Red Bull

Red Bull Berry

Fresh Juic

Fresh Juice —Jug

Hot & Cold Beverages

Coffee, Cappuccino, Milkshake

Espresso

Filter Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Rooibos Tea
Ceylon Tea
Flavoured Tea
Chai, Vanilla, Green Tea and other flavours
Kids Milkshake
Milkshake

R16
R16
R16
R16
R16
R16
R15
R15
R20
R20
R20
R20
R20
R25
R20
R20
R30
R30
R 20
R70

R15
R15
R20
R22
R22
R15
R15
R15
R20
R20
R30



