## Isango Gate's Wines per Glass

Leopard's Leap Sauvignon Blanc	R35
Leopard's Leap Lookout Semi Sweet	R35
Leopard's Leap Merlot	R40

## Cap Classique

#### Pongraçz Brut

R350

A reliable Cap Classique with vibrant, refreshing green apple notes and a touch of lemongrass on the finish.

#### Pongraçz Brut Rosé

R350

A delicate and charming rosé offering notes of strawberry and raspberry on a dry palate.

#### **Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Rose**

R1300

Elegant hints of green apple mingle with subtle toasty, yeasty aromas, balanced by a fine delicate mousse.

#### **Veuve Clicquot**

R1300

Clicquot's signature brut non vintage is loved the world over for its crisp, full flavours, consistent quality and celebratory yellow label.

## Sparkling

#### Leopard's Leap Chardonnay Pinot Noir

R200

This vivacious Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir bursts with bubbly flavours of strawberry, raspberry and citrus.

#### JC Le Roux Le Domaine

R160

This party friendly bubbly offers lighter alcohols and a lively fruitiness on the palate.

#### JC Le Roux La Chanson

R160

A semi sweet sparkler to lift the spirits. Made from predominantly Pinotage grapes.

#### JC Le Roux LA Fleurette

R160

A lively, salmon pink sparkling wine that entices all the senses. This semi sweet bubbly is pure femininity in a bottle and is sure to lift your spirit.

#### JC Le Roux Non Alcoholic

R160

A non alcoholic alternative of JC Le Roux Le Domaine to enjoy anywhere, anytime.

## Sauvignon Blanc

# Leopard's Leap Bursts of pineapple with grapefruit and lime. R120 R120

La Motte
Made from grapes sourced from the best Sauvignon
Blanc areas, the La Motte Sauvignon Blanc offers
fresh and fruity flavours.

Paul Cluver
Green pepper and green fig aromas on the nose with good mid palate richness. Lovely clean, long, mineral finish.

**De Grendel**Situated in Durbanville, the home of Sir David Graaff, this wine is full of flavour of passion, fruit, peaches and figs.

**Tokara Reserve Elgin**Penetrating freshness and mouth-watering juiciness with intense flavours and a crisp mineral finish.

**Diemersdal**A family-owned Estate renowned for its Sauvignon
Blanc! Ripe figs and gooseberry flavours await you!

## Chardonnay

**Tokara**Tropical fruit flavours with citrus and a hint of toasted oak.

Paul Cluver Elgin
This noble variety is bursting with aromas of citrus, marmalade and a lovely toastiness. The flavours are complex and show a well integrated combination of ripe fruit and nuances of oak.

Meerlust

Quince, citrus and floral notes with ripe tropical fruit and creaminess.

## Chenin Blanc

Spier R130

A vibrant wood matured medley of melon, ripe guava and honey.

#### Ken Forrester Petit

A good mouthful of crunchy green apples, grapefruit and pears.

## White Blends

## Pierre Jourdan Tranquille R150

A refreshing, low alcohol elegant summer wine.

## Haute Cabrière Chardonnay Pinot Noir R280

The Chardonnay contributes elegance, Pinot Noir, an intensity of ripe zesty fruit.

## Semi-Sweet

#### Leopard's Leap Lookout

R120

R150

Delicious flavours of ripe guava, almond and decadent caramel.

## Gewürztraminer

#### Simonsig R280

Delicious notes of litchi, rose petals and lime.

## Rose

## Cederberg Sustainable R165

Enjoy the summer fruit flavours of berries and watermelon.

#### Nederburg R120

It's bouquet says strawberry at first whiff! Lively with a clean sweet palate.

## Cabernet Sauvignon

#### **Ernie Els Big Easy**

**R200** 

It is medium in body but full in character, charm and structure with a richly fruited palate.

#### Protea (by Anthonij Rupert)

R180

Cassis and blueberry fruit with leather, spice and cherry tobacco aromas.

Cederberg R350

Enhance your meal with flavours of dark berries, mint and smokiness.

La Motte R395

A vibrant example of this classic cultivar with blackcurrant flavours beautifully integrated with mint and dark chocolate.

## Merlot

Diemersdal R250

Be seduced with flavours of mint, spices, blackberries and dried fruit.

Leopard's Leap R140

Dark fruit aromas of cherry and blackberry with undertones of chocolate.

Meerlust R695

Delicious flavours of mulberry, plum, dark chocolate and spice.

Protea (by Anthonij Rupert)

R200

Seductive mulberry, fruitcake and cocoa aromas and flavours with a deep chocolate earthiness.

## **Pinotage**

Beyerskloof

The world's KING OF PINOTAGE – "Viva!" Beyers and Pinotage! Enjoy at any occasion!

#### **Beyerskloof Reserve**

R320

R220

Spicy wood notes with rich plum and berry fruit with tones of crushed banana and fynbos.

## Pinot Noir

#### **Paul Cluver Village**

R250

The essence of a great Pinot Noir is the purity of fruit and structure of the wine. In this case the combination of pepper, red berry and wild mushroom on the nose continues on the palate.

Meerlust R580

Red cherry and musk flavours with a hint of spiciness.

## **Shiraz**

#### **Guardian Peak**

R195

This wine is crafted to enhance your lifestyle anywhere, anytime - enjoy NOW!

Zandvliet R230

A reliable, medium bodied Shiraz with fresh ripe plums, violets and minerals reflecting our unique limestone rich terroir.

Cederberg R455

A multitude of flavours of mulberries, coffee chocolate and spices.

Diemersdal R250

Welcoming flavours of red berries and dark chocolate

De Grendel R355

This full structured, elegant wine is well supported by oak undertones and leaves one with a graceful finish on the palate.

## Red Blends

#### Rupert & Rothschild Classique

R350

A classic Bordeaux styled blend, well rounded with a soft tannin structure supported by earthy undertones.

#### **Ernie Els Big Easy Red**

R395

This Shiraz driven blend reflects Ernie's fiery competitive streak and his easy going charm. A robust wine yet very easy to drink!

#### **Meerlust Rubicon**

R550

Classic flavours of violets, ripe plums, Cedar wood, cassis, cherry and spiciness.

## Cocktails

<b>Blue Lagoon</b> Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade	R55
<b>Amarula Elephant</b> Amarula Cream Liqueur, Vodka, Mixed on Ice	R45
<b>Deansgate</b> Drambuie, Lime, White Rum	R55
<b>Mocktail</b> Juice, Lime/Passion Fruit, Soda Water	R45
<b>Gin Saint Isango</b> Gin, Orange Juice, Lime And Tonic Water	R50
<b>Mojito</b> White Rum, Soda Water, Mint, Sugar, Lime Cordial	R45
<b>Margarita</b> Gold Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice	R45
<b>Isango Sunrise</b> Tequila Gold, Orange Juice, Grenadine	R45
<b>Strawberry Daiquiri</b> Strawberry Mix, Barcadi Rum, Lime Juice	R45
The Jane Smith An elegant sparkling wine cocktail with an Angostura soaked sugar cube, garnished with a lemon twist.	R60
The Betty Cooper A wintery take on vodka-cranberry cooler. Shaken on ice with a dash of all-spice, a shot of cointreau, and garnished with a clove-studded lemon wheel.	R60
The Marilyn Monroe A traditional whiskey sour with a twist. Bourbon with a dash of lemon juice floated with a deep bodied, rich and aromatic red wine.	R60
The Geraldine Doyle Rum with rich molasses flavours, a pinch of all-spice and a dash of Angostura bitters served on the rocks. The Doyle will warm your heart.	R60

# Aperitifs & Digestifs

## Shots, Pre-dinner drinks and Mix

Martini Bianco	R10
Martini Dry	R12
Monis Full Cream/Medium Cream/Dry	R10
Butlers Triple Sec	R15
Butlers Assorted	R15
Malibu	R16
Natchmuzik	R15
Strawberry Lipps	R18
Amarula/ Amarula Gold	R16
Pimms	R18
Gordon's Gin	R20
Tanqueray Gin	R25
Hendrick's Gin	R45
Mainstay Cane	R18
Frangelico	<b>R22</b>
Poncho's Blanco	R20
Poncho's Coffee	R22
Campari	R25
Cointreau	R35
Drambuie	R35
Spirits	
Spirits	
Pum Taguila Cagnas and Vadka	

### Rum, Tequila, Cognac and Vodka

EL Jimador Silver	R25
EL Jimador Gold	R25
Jose Gold Tequila	R25
Jose Silver Tequila	R25
Olmeca Tequila Silver	R25
Bacardi Carte Blanco	R18
Bacardi Carte Oro	R18
Jagermeister	R25
Bacardi Carte Blanco	R18
Bacardi Carte Oro	R18
Captain Morgan Spice Gold	R20
Captain Morgan Black	R20
Southern Comfort	R18
Richelieu Brandy	R18
Richelieu Brandy 10 yr	R30
Klipdrift Premium	R25
KWV Brandy 3yr	R18
KWV Brandy 5yr	R22
KWV 10yr	R25
Hennessy Cognac	R42
Smirnoff Red Vodka	R20
Absolut Vodka/ Assorted	R25
Skyy Vodka	R25
Ciroc Grape Vodka	R40
Belvedere Vodka	R45

# *Spirits*

## Whiskey

J&B	R22
Bells Whiskey	R25
Jack Daniels	R25
Gentleman Jack	R30
Johnnie Walker Red	R25
Johnnie Walker Black	R35
Johnnie Walker Blue	R250
Monkey Shoulder	R30
Bains	R30
Jameson	R32
Jameson Reserve	R55
Jameson 18	R25
Glen Grant 12	R35
Chivas 12	R35
Chivas 18	R95
Glenfiddich 12	R55
Glenfiddich 15	R85
Glenlivet 12	R50
Glenlivet 15	R85
Glenmorangie 10	R55
Glenmorangie 12	R100
Aberlour 10	R60
Aberlour 12	R 68
Talisker 10	R60
Tullamoredew	R35
Scottish Leader	R20

# Beers & Ciders

Windhoek Lager	R 30
Windhoek Light	R 30
Windhoek Draught	R 35
Amstel Lager	R 30
Amstel Lite	R 30
Black Label	R 30
Castle Lite	R 30
Castle Lager	R 30
Hansa Pilsener	R 30
Heineken	R 32
Brutal Fruit/Assorted	R 28
Hunters Dry/Gold	R 30
Savannah Light/Dry/Locco	R 32
Strongbow Red Berries/Apple	B 32

# Cold Beverages

Coke 200ml	R16
Ginger Ale 200ml	R16
Dry Lemon 200ml	R 16
Lemonade 200ml	R16
Soda Water 200ml	R16
Tonic Water 200ml	R16
Sparkling Water 500ml	R15
Still Water 500ml	R15
Coke 340ml	R20
Coke Zero 340ml	R20
Coke Light	R20
Crème Soda	R20
Fanta	R20
Appletizer/Grapetizer	R25
Sprite	R20
Sprite Zero	R20
Red Bull	R30
Red Bull Berry	R30
Fresh Juic	R 20
Fresh Juice – Jug	R70

# Hot & Cold Beverages

## Coffee, Cappuccino, Milkshake

Espresso	R 15
Filter Coffee	R15
Cappuccino	R20
Latte	R22
Hot Chocolate	R22
Rooibos Tea	R15
Ceylon Tea	R15
Flavoured Tea	R15
Chai, Vanilla, Green Tea and other flavours	R20
Kids Milkshake	R20
Milkshake	R30